Ship-to And Bill-to Address
Plant :10B3 - HGS Chambers(II18007941/00001)
Hosur Road,  
Bangalore,Karnataka-560068

SNo Material /Service Description Del Date Quantity UOM     Rate     Amount
GSTIN: 29AAACT1763A2ZM

State Code : 29

TOTAL:                                    1,310,333.68 

Total Order Value in Words:
 Rupees ONE MILLION THREE HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
THIRTY-THREE AND SIXTY-EIGHT Paise Only

Terms  and conditions as per annexture 1                     For Hinduja Global Solutions Limited

Prasad Mathakari